qﬂdeed for employers

WORK SCHEDULE

Employee Name Employee ID Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Indeed provides this information as a courtesy to users of this site. Please note that we are not your recruiting or legal advisor, we
are not responsible for the content of your job descriptions, and none of the information provided herein guarantees performance.
This is a legal disclosure and is not part of the following template.

Post your job on Indeed or find more templates and samples in the Employer Resource Library.




Employee Name

Marianne Wesson
Jamie Thompson
Ray Linder

Emily Nguyen
Jennifer Caudell
David Chastain
Linda Hernandez
Avery Newman

Employee ID

982379382
982379383
982379384
982379385
982379386
982379387
982379388
982379389

Monday

8:30 AM - 12:30PM 8:30 AM-5:30 PM

11:30 AM-5:30 PM

11:30 AM-5:30 PM

8:30 AM - 12:30PM | 11:30 AM-5:30 PM

/fndeed for employers
WORK SCHEDULE

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

11:30 AM-5:30 PM | 8:30 AM-5:30 PM
8:30 AM - 12:30PM 8:30 AM - 12:30PM |11:30 AM-5:30 PM
11:30 AM-5:30 PM |8:30 AM - 12:30PM
11:30 AM-5:30 PM 8:30 AM - 12:30PM
11:30 AM-5:30 PM |11:30 AM-5:30 PM
11:30 AM-5:30 PM

8:30 AM-5:30 PM  8:30 AM-5:30 PM  |8:30 AM-5:30 PM
11:30 AM-5:30 PM

Friday Saturday Sunday

11:30 AM-5:30 PM

11:30 AM-5:30 PM  11:30 AM-5:30 PM | 11:30 AM-5:30 PM

8:30 AM-5:30 PM  8:30 AM - 12:30PM 8:30 AM - 12:30PM

8:30 AM-5:30 PM  8:30 AM - 12:30PM 8:30 AM - 12:30PM
11:30 AM-5:30 PM | 11:30 AM-5:30 PM

11:30 AM-5:30 PM  11:30 AM-5:30 PM | 11:30 AM-5:30 PM

8:30 AM-5:30 PM

11:30 AM-5:30 PM  11:30 AM-5:30 PM | 11:30 AM-5:30 PM

Indeed provides this information as a courtesy to users of this site. Please note that we are not your recruiting or legal advisor, we are not responsible for the content of your
job descriptions, and none of the information provided herein guarantees performance. This is a legal disclosure and is not part of the following template.



