

WORK SCHEDULE

Employee Name	Employee ID	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday

Indeed provides this information as a courtesy to users of this site. Please note that we are not your recruiting or legal advisor, we are not responsible for the content of your job descriptions, and none of the information provided herein guarantees performance.

This is a legal disclosure and is **not** part of the following template.

indeed for employers

WORK SCHEDULE

Employee Name	Employee ID	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Marianne Wesson	982379382	8:30 AM - 12:30PM	8:30 AM-5:30 PM	11:30 AM-5:30 PM	8:30 AM-5:30 PM	11:30 AM-5:30 PM	1	
Jamie Thompson	982379383		8:30 AM - 12:30PM	8:30 AM - 12:30PM	11:30 AM-5:30 PM	11:30 AM-5:30 PM	11:30 AM-5:30 PM	11:30 AM-5:30 PM
Ray Linder	982379384	11:30 AM-5:30 PM	11:30 AM-5:30 PM	8:30 AM - 12:30PM		8:30 AM-5:30 PM	8:30 AM - 12:30PM	8:30 AM - 12:30PM
Emily Nguyen	982379385		11:30 AM-5:30 PM		8:30 AM - 12:30PM	8:30 AM-5:30 PM	8:30 AM - 12:30PM	8:30 AM - 12:30PM
Jennifer Caudell	982379386			11:30 AM-5:30 PM	11:30 AM-5:30 PM		11:30 AM-5:30 PM	11:30 AM-5:30 PM
David Chastain	982379387	11:30 AM-5:30 PM		11:30 AM-5:30 PM		11:30 AM-5:30 PM	11:30 AM-5:30 PM	11:30 AM-5:30 PM
Linda Hernandez	982379388		8:30 AM-5:30 PM	8:30 AM-5:30 PM	8:30 AM-5:30 PM	8:30 AM-5:30 PM		
Avery Newman	982379389	8:30 AM - 12:30PM	11:30 AM-5:30 PM		11:30 AM-5:30 PM	11:30 AM-5:30 PM	11:30 AM-5:30 PM	11:30 AM-5:30 PM

Indeed provides this information as a courtesy to users of this site. Please note that we are not your recruiting or legal advisor, we are not responsible for the content of your job descriptions, and none of the information provided herein guarantees performance. This is a legal disclosure and is **not** part of the following template.